77
S
u
rfa
c
e
-m
o

78 RoHS Compliant, ELV Compliant HF Halogen Free
11
% of rated current Clear time at 25°C
100% 4 hours (min.)
200% 1 seconds (min.) 60 seconds (max.)
1000% 0.0002 second (min.) 0.02 seconds (max.)
0603SFP100F/32-2 1.0 0.210 0.080 32 50
0603SFP150F/32-2 1.5 0.101 0.11 32 50
0603SFP200F/32-2 2.0 0.057 0.24 32 50
0603SFP250F/32-2 2.5 0.042 0.56 32 50
0603SFP300F/32-2 3.0 0.030 0.72 32 50
0603SFP350F/32-2 3.5 0.022 1.10 32 50
0603SFP400F/32-2 4.0 0.018 2.08 32 50
0603SFP450F/32-2 4.5 0.014 2.63 32 50
0603SFP500F/32-2 5.0 0.013 3.25 32 50
1206SFP100F/63-2 1.0 0.340 0.11 63 50
1206SFP150F/63-2 1.5 0.150 0.33 63 50
1206SFP200F/63-2 2.0 0.090 0.80 63 50
1206SFP250F/32-2 2.5 0.070 1.19 32 50
1206SFP300F/32-2 3.0 0.035 1.35 32 50
1206SFP350F/32-2 3.5 0.029 1.84 32 50
1206SFP400F/32-2 4.0 0.023 2.74 32 50
1206SFP450F/32-2 4.5 0.021 3.20 32 50
1206SFP500F/32-2 5.0 0.017 5.50 32 50
* Measured at �10% of rated current and 25°C ambient temperature.
† Melting I2t at 0.001 sec clear time.
0603 (1608 mm) Pulse Tolerant Chip Fuses
1206 (3216 mm) Pulse Tolerant Chip Fuses